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Max

473nm 30mw
488nm 30mw
PM-Fiber
BIO-9000 490nm 50mwW
FC/PC
530nm 10mw
532nm 50mwW
460nm | 100mw | Free-Space
490nm 50mwW
GB-9000 PMF/SMF TO-CAN
532nm 100mWw or MMF Butterfly
570nm 20mw FC/PC
460nm 100mw 2U
488nm 30mw PMF/SMF
FM-9000 490nm 50mwW or MMF RGB
530nm 25mW FC/PC
532nm 100mw
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